November 10 | Creighton University | Mike and Josie Harper Center & CenturyLink Center Omaha

TENTATIVE AGENDA - BUSINESS STUDENTS

8:30-9:00 am

9:00 am

9:45-10:20 am

10:30 am

11:15 am

11:30 am-12:10 pm
12:10-12:30 pm
12:30 pm
1:00-1:45 pm
2:00-2:20 pm

2:30 pm

2:45-4:00 pm

JAY DAYS

Check-In
Harper Center Atrium — Main level — 2nd Floor

Welcome and Creighton 101: Facts & Fun for Future Bluejays

Explore Academic Opportunities at CU
College of Arts and Sciences
Heider College of Business
College of Nursing

Meet the Faces of Creighton — Panel

Business Students Leave for Business Symposium at
CenturyLink Center

Business Symposium Breakout Session 3
Networking Session with Student Host
Luncheon

Closing Keynote Speaker

Heider College of Business Wrap Up

Leave CenturyLink Center for Creighton Campus

Tour Creighton’s Campus with Current Students




