

November 10 | Creighton University | Mike and Josie Harper Center & CenturyLink Center Omaha

TENTATIVE AGENDA – BUSINESS STUDENTS

8:30-9:00 am	Check-In Harper Center Atrium – Main level – 2nd Floor
9:00 am	Welcome and Creighton 101: Facts & Fun for Future Bluejays
9:45-10:20 am	Explore Academic Opportunities at CU College of Arts and Sciences Heider College of Business College of Nursing
10:30 am	Meet the Faces of Creighton – Panel
11:15 am	Business Students Leave for Business Symposium at CenturyLink Center
11:30 am-12:10 pm	Business Symposium Breakout Session 3
12:10-12:30 pm	Networking Session with Student Host
12:30 pm	Luncheon
1:00-1:45 pm	Closing Keynote Speaker
2:00-2:20 pm	Heider College of Business Wrap Up
2:30 pm	Leave CenturyLink Center for Creighton Campus
2:45-4:00 pm	Tour Creighton's Campus with Current Students